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1.2.3 - Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against 

the total number of students during the year. 

1.2.3.1 - Number of students enrolled in subject related Certificate or Add-

on programs during the year. 

Session: 2023-2024 

S. No VALUE ADDED COURSES OFFERED Page No. 

1 Enantiomeric Chromatography In Drug Discovery  1-4 

2 Food Preservation Technology  5-7 

3 Introduction to Marine, Aquatic and Geo microbiology And Its Applications 8-9 

4 Drug Store And Business Management 10-13 

5 Glossary of Pharmaceutical Terminologies 14-16 

6 Computational Tools- A Contemporary Approach In Drug Discovery Process 17-20 

7 Adverse Drug Reactions - A challenge For Healthcare Professionals 21-24 

8 Investigational Uses of Drug 25-28 

9 Herbal Medicines and Its Integration with Conventional Therapy 29-31 

10 Radio Pharmaceuticals- A Concern for Hospital Pharmacist 32-35 

11 Antibiotic Resistance- A Challenge for Medical Professionals 36-39 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VLAUE ADDED COURSES 
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O0013 
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O002O 

o0022 

O00 23 
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Name of Students 

AANCHAL SINGH 

ADARSH SINGH 

ADARSH TIWARI 

ADITYA MISHRA 

ALITYA ROHAN 

AKANKSHA VISHRA 

AKASH UPADHYAY 

AMAN PATEL 

AMAN SINGII 

AMAN SRIVASTAV 

ANAMIKA YADAV 

ANAND KUMAR SINGH 

ANIKET VISHWAKARMA 

ANKIT KUMAR RAI 

ANUBHAV PRATAP SINGH 

ANUSHKA RAI 

ASHISH PATEL 

ASHISH SINGH 

ASHISH YADAV 

ATUL TRIPAT! 

3.1800-123-321-123 

AYUSH RAN;AN 

AYUSH SiNGH 

Date: 04.10.2023 

stadents Signature 

Aanchal singh 
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Aron fdel 

Aueu Siasta 

Auus heal 

Ashish Patel 

kkslsnpl 
Arhish yada 

ul bripadhi 
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Oo026 AYUSHMAAN VERMA 

O00 28 

00031 

OO0B2 

O0033 

O o03 

O003 

O0042 

O0043 

o0046 

00049 

O004 

AYUSHI sINGH 

000SI 

DEVA NAND SAHANI 

DEVANAND YADAV 

DHANESIWARI TRIPATHI 

DHAVAL KUMAR SHARMA 

DILIP KUMAR YADAV 

DIPANSHU KUMAR CHAUBEY 

DIVYANSHU SINGH 

EKTA SINGH 

GAYATRI KUMARI 

GOLU YADAV 

HARSH PANDEY 

HARSHIT SINGH 

JASIKA CHAUDHARY 

JITENDRA YADAV 

KARMVEER YADAV 

KIRAN VERMA 

KRISHNA KANT TIWARI 

KRISHNA KANT TIWARI 

LAVKUSH PATHAK 

MAHI PATEL 

MANAS ANAND 

MANSI MISHRA 

MOHAMMAD NAWAZ REZA 

NANCY GUPTA 

Oo0NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH 

Awarad Yaday 

EXta Simgh 
pumauy' 

Pagsh andet 

behalla 

Kisiar Veirn 
aikbna feomTiwai 

hoishng kat 
Laukush Pathak 
rahi falee 

meny man 
Manst Mishna 

Nawaz Rezs 
(QosGgka 
NilchitSingh 
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0 0061 
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o0013 
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O0096 
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PALLAVI SINGH 

O0ol6 

POONAM PATEL 

PRADEEP YADAV 

PRAGATI 

PRAKRITI CHANDAN 

PRITAM SINGH 

RACHENDRAJEET YADAV 

RAHUL YADAV 

RAJAN YADAV 

ROHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI 

RONAK 

SACHIN VISHWAKARMA 

SANJAY KUMAR PATEL 

SATYAM SINGH 

SATYAM TIWARI 

SATYAM VERMA 

SATYENDRA DUBEY 

o 29 SHIVAM SHARMA 

SHREYANSH UPADHYAY 

SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY 

SUPRIYA CHOUBEY 

SURAJ SINGH 

SWATI SINGE 

frakiti 

Satyen ha Dbey 

ShnegnsnuPaathvay Sudlhi brPanly 
Supuio chauhe 

Suwati 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VLAUE ADDED COURSES 

"FOOD PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY" 

2205510500001 

2205510500002 

2205510500003 

2205510500004 

2205510500006 

2205510500007 

2205510500008 

220551 0500010 

2205510500012 

2205510500013 

2205510500014 

2205510500015 

2205510500016 

2205510500017 

2205510500018 

2205510500019 

2205510500020 

220551050002 1 
220551 0500022 

2205510500023 

2205510500024 

2205510500025 

22055 10500026 

B.PHARM 2ND YEAR A BATCH 

22055 10500027 

Name of Students 

Abhay Kumar Yadav 

Abhinav Tripathi 
Abhishek Kumar 

Abhishek Kumar Choubey 

Aditya Kumar 

Aditya Vishwakarma 

Akash Choubey 
Alok Sharma 

Aman Tripathi 
Anchal Mishra 

Anmol Kumar 

Ansh Pandey 
Anshik Jain 

Anubhav Singh 
Anurag Kumar 

Aryan Kumar 

Ashish Yadav 

Ashutosh Singh 

Ashwani Singh 
Atul Kumar 

Avatansh Mishra 

),00-123-321-123 

Avinash Yadav 

Aviral Arya 

Ayush Chaurasia 

Date: 29,9.2023 

Students Signature 

Abhay 

Abhishek Kursas 
hek 

Akosh 
AcK Shozma 
Anan Ixibahi 

|Anhal pthua 
Amal kumat 

Anshik Join 

ATyenkuaTi 

Ashutosh Singh 

Aatanyh msh. 
Aunastyn dav 
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Coordinator 

Ayush Kumar Srivastava 

Ayush Mishra 

Ayush Pratap Singh 

Deep Dev 

Dhawal Soni 

Divyanshu Sharma 

Ekta Yadav 

Harsh Dev Singh 

Hemraj Kumar 

Hitesh Tripathi 

Jagriti Maurya 
Kajal Yadav 

Khus.boo Yadav 

Krishnakant Singh Chauhan 

Krishna Nand Sharma 

Kumar Sahil Yadav 

Kanojia Rohit Mahendra Pratapit 

Kunwar Pratap Singh 

Madhu Singh 
Mangesh Vishwakarma 

Mayank Mishra 1 

Mayank Mishra 2 

Mo. Arman Shekh 

Mo. Tausif Khan 

,00-123-321-123 

Nandini Kushwaha 

Niharika Upadhyay 

fyth mithou 

Yew 

|Diryhu Shams 
hupdaur 

|Hazsh cev Singh 
|Homy karar 

Hitexa Tipoti 
Jagsiht Mause 
KAJAL YADAV 

kishne ad 

Kunu'ar 

Madhus 

Tausif 

Nondani kuAhw¡her 
NiAauiko Upodhgay 
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Ayush Mishra 

Ayush Pratap Singh 

Deep Dev 
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Divyanshu Sharma 

Ekta Yadav 

Harsh Dev Singh 

Hemraj Kumar 

Hitesh Tripathi 

Jagriti Maurya 
Kajal Yadav 
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Krishnakant Singh Chauhan 

Krishna Nand Sharma 

Kumar Sahil Yadav 

Kunwar Pratap Singh 

Kanojia Rohit Mahendra Pratap:it 
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Mangesh Vishwakarma 

Mayank Mishra 1 
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Mo. Arman Shekh 

Mo. Tausif Khan 

Nandini Kushwaha 
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Niharika Upadhyay 
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od Nanme of Students 
Nishant Tiwari 

O00 

Pal Soni Omprakash 

00014 

Piyush Patel 

Prachi Singh Verma 

Prajwal Pandey 
Prashant Kumar Yadav 

Pratham Jaiswal 

Praveen Singh 

Prince Mishra 

Prince Verma 

Priyanshu Pandey 

Ragini Singh 
Rahul Singh 

O0069 Raju Kumar 

Raj Mishra 

O0076 Rakesh Kumar gupta 

Raman K umar 

Ravi Praksh Tiwari 
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Date: 30.9.2023 

00077 Sanosh Gupta 
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Somtosh 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VLAUE ADDED COURSES 

Earoliment Nunber 

02 

P3 

06 

lo 

|2 

13 

16 

19 
20 

23 

Name of Students 

24 

AANCHAL SINGH 

ADARSH SINGH 

ADARSH TIWARI 

ADITYA MISHRA 

ADITYA ROHAN 

AKANKSHA MISHRA 

AKASH UPADHYAY 

AMAN PATEL 

AMAN SINGH 

AMAN SRIVASTAV 

ANAMIKA YADAV 

ANAND IKUMAR SINGH 

ANIKET VISHWAKARMA 

ANKIT KUMAR RAI 

ANUBHAV PRATAP SINGH 

ANUSHKA RAI 

ASHISHPATEL 

ASHISH SINGH 

92 ATUL TRIPATHI 

ASHISHYADAV 

AYUSH RAN AN 

Date: 04.10.2023 

AYUSH SINGE 

Students Signature 

tancha Sing 

Hoityo Roban 

Amaaffel 

Auan riaitu 

Ashish Potel 

Ashish yadau 
Atul ti pahi 

edress 23 kan M. estune Vaszhu si-Prayagaj Foad, Niirzanurad, Varanasi- 221307 
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?1 DHAVAL KUNAR SH ARMA 

32 DILIP KU MAR YADAV 
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35 DiVYANSHU SINGH 

3 FKTA SINCE 

34 
38 

39 

GAYAT R KUMARI 

GOLU YADAV 

HARSH PANDEY 

40 ARSHIT SiNCH 

JASIKA CHAJDHAAI 

Y3 J!TENDRAY \DAV 

KARMVEER YADAV 

KIRAN VERM A 46 
yRISHN/. KANT TIHAkI 

6 KRiSHNA hANI IIWARI 

49 LAVKUSH PAHAK 

5o MAHI PATEL. 

MLNAS ANAN) 

b2 ANSI MISL ki 

3 MbH NAWAZ REZA 

SstEM 

Vevarand inlan 

bhalb. Aha 
9k Yodar 

Ekta Simgh 

Jasto chaudbay 

kison Veic 

Kuishna kat 
Lakygh Pa thak 

Nawaz Rezo 

N0ch|l Sig 
Addres i 23 1a Miiestone. Varaiasi-binvag aj Road NiraUIZ. Varaas 
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NITESH KUMAR YADAV 

78 

NITISH SINGIH 

B2 

POONAM PATEL 

PRADEEP YADAV 

65 

PRAGATI 

66 

PRAKRITI CHANDAN 

PRITAM SINGH 

RACHENDRAEET YADAV 

BSACHIN VISHWAKARMA 

RAHUL YADAV 

RAJAN YADAV 

ROhIT KUMÁR TRIFATHI 

RONAK 

77SATYAM VERMA 

SANJAY KUMAR PATEL 

SATYAM SINGH 

SATYAM TIWARI 

14 SHIVAM SHARMA 

60 SHREYANSH UP ADAYAY 

SATYENDRA DUBEY 

63 SUPRIYA CHOUBEY 

SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY 

SURAJ SINGH 

SWATI S.NGH 

Prakyith 

Pahuuaala 

Vesa 

Sayerdro Duey 

Shlynsnupohay Sukir arfady 

aupuis chaube!, 

Address 23 km Milestone, Varaiasi-Pravag aj koad, Mirziildat, Varnusi 22i 
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VIKAS PAL 

VIMALESH KUMAR GWAL 
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VISHAL SHUKLA 

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 

VIVEK SAHU 

SHWETA KESHRI 

SURAJ TWARI 

ANAND KUMAR BIND 

Vday bibd 

vishal ahukla 

Shuct1 tuhau' 

nstitute 
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S.NO.

LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VALUE ADDED COURSES
uGlossar~ Of Pharmaceutical Terminologies"

1

2305510500037

NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS SIGNATUREROLL NUMBER

2305510500001 AARADHYA SINGH

2 2305510500002 AASTHA SINGH

ABHISHEK ANAND3 2305510500003
ABHISHEK SINGH4 2305510500004
ADARSH KUMAR MAURYA

ADARSH YADAV
5 2305510500005

ADITI GUPTA
6 2305510500006

ADITYA JAISWAL

7 2305510500007

ADITYA KUMAR
8 2305510500008

AKASH SINGH

AKSHAT SINGH

9 2305510500009

AKSHAY KUMAR

AMANANSARI

10 2305510500010

AMANSHARMA

AMAN SRIVASTAVA

11 2305510500011

AM IT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

12 2305510500012

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

ANAND KESHARI

13 2305510500013

ANJALI PANDEY

~K:V I U

14 2305510500014

ANKIT MISHRA

ANNU SINGH

15 2305510500015
16 2305510500016

ANSH PRATAP SINGH

ANSHIKA KUMARI

17 2305510500017

ANUJ KUMAR

18 2305510500018

ANUJKUMARPALKUMAR

19 2305510500019

ANURAG KAUSHIK

ANURAGPATHAK

20 2305510500020

ARPIT KARMAKAR

ARSALAN ASFAK

21 2305510500021

ARYAN RAJ

22 2305510500022

ASHUTOSH KUMAR DUBEY

ASHUTOSH MISHRA

23 2305510500023

ASMITYADAV

24 2305510500024

ASTHA

AYUSH KUMAR RAI

25 2305510500025

AYUSH PATEL

AYUSH SINGH

26 2305510500026

\J v \ 0

27 2305510500027

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
(U.P.)

28 2305510500028
29 2305510500029
30 2305510500030
31 2305510500031
32 2305510500032
33 2305510500033
34 2305510500034
35 2305510500035
36 2305510500036
37
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38 2305510500038 AYUSHYADAV Jc f1Uj fAr-. \MY AOf t/
39 2305510500039 AZADVERMA A ~~\/~ (

40 2305510500040 BENI SINGH 13>e. VI" "> i"'-,0\ lA.
41 2305510500041 BHASKAR TIWARI nA ~ .n Urf ,"o.M
42 2305510500042 CHAITANYA SINGH 'v •1- r"'" ,

L~ , OIAA C\.. So""'Y'\ ~
43 2305510500043 CHANDRASHEKHAR MISHRA C/1cu.d Jt tA..>e khctp His A r,?t

..
.D~fe\'<'" fr\.e4.u ~ , -44 2305510500044 DEEPAK MAURYA

45 2305510500045 FUHAR TRIPATHI Ht~ I~~~\
46 2305510500046 GARGI PANDEY ~ otn'f ~rLy
47 2305510500047 GAURA V SINGH " ~\~,cY\l\ 1.
48 2305510500048 GRACY SINGH CHANDEL ~C<...~ 91~_ C!h~.

49 2305510500049 HARSH SETH A 41nJcP.11 ((0!IA/
50 2305510500050 HARSHIT RAMAN Ktlm~
51 2305510500051 JANHAVI PANDEY ;)0; _.\'"'..,l -

(' \,~

52 2305510500052 JEETU SINGH ~~
53 2305510500053 KAJAL KUMARI J-<' a ;1'/) (J KuYYl Q?n"
54 2305510500054 KALYAN SINGH k~~~(~
55 2305510500055 KISHAN KUMAR SINGH f/k; a: ?-l6,•.. rJ:!iAffK
56 2305510500056 KM NIBHA fV1(SI1A'
57 2305510500057 KOMAL MAURYA K&fflcd lYlaUrr}{c!,
58 2305510500058 KUMARI JYOTI }<.t.f)'Y\.a'Yi J~
59 2305510500059 MALA YADAV ~~ U
60 2305510500060 MANAS SINGH ~~
61 2305510500061 MAN ISH KUMAR SINGH fltl- -
62 2305510500062 MAN ISH SHUKLA 17~~~\-.·"-
63 2305510500063 NIHAL MODANWAL t~_j .ui»
64 2305510500064 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA N~"'{lf'\ ~
65 2305510500065 NITESH RAI Ni+e-,,> h
66 2305510500066 OM NARAYAN SINGH r, ,#" ~i'tV '''' ~. 7 L ~
67 2305510500067 PAWANKUMAR \7 Pf\WA~ l<u MAl? .
68 2305510500068 PRINCE SINGH <:Jl'il1ce 5ilt.,J..... .

69 2305510500069 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA ~~~4c\t})5Jl
70 2305510500070 RAHULPATHAK RoA.~( Pr,J4a-k.
71 2305510500071 RAM PRAKASH YADAV ~~r~
72 2305510500072 RITUL KESHARI «, ·;h 1 ~ ho-U-L
73 2305510500073 RIYA SINGH Ri-.l;\o.. 8",,~~,
74 2305510500074 RIYASINGH <1<:/ua \rna~,
75 2305510500075 ROBIN RAJ ~.J.-.~ J

76 2305510500076 SACHIN MISHRA hn. .Li., f'Y\~ \, ~

77 2305510500077 SAKLAIN FARAN .AOr.//I&lt, (:C,y /.fP>'y

78 2305510500078 SAKSHI SINGH ,~(lkE' 1..., " nQ I,,~
0

Address: 23 km Milestone,Varanasi-PrayagrajRoad, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
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79 2305510500079 SANTOSHSRIVASTAV

80 2305510500080 SATYAM RAI

81 2305510500081 SAURABH KUMAR

82 2305510500082 Saurabh Kumar Mishra

83 2305510500083 SHIVAM PANDEY

84 2305510500084 SHREYTRIPATHI

85
86

2305510500085 SHUBHAM GUPTA

2305510500086 SHWETANK MANASWEE

87 2305510500087 SINGH RASIKA RA}ESH

88
89

2305510500088 SONALI SINGH

2305510500089 SUHELANSARI

90 2305510500090 SURA}SINGHYADAV

91 2305510500091 VAIBHAV TRIPATHI

92
93
94
95
96

2305510500092 VEDANT MISHRA

2305510500093 VINAY CHAUDHARY UI(~~ -

2305510500094 VIPUL SHUKLA
li jWJ.. /~ 1. ....:-.,,.,,ib..2305510500095 VISHAL AGRAHARI

2305510500096 VIVEK SINGH

97
98
99

2305510500097 YASH GUPTA

2305510500098 YASH PATHAK

2305510500099 YASH TIWARI
I

Director

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VALUE ADDED COURSES

"COMPUTATIONAL TOOLS -A Contemporary Approach In Drug Discovery Process"

S.NO. ROLL NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS SIGNATURE
1 2005510500001 AANCHAL SINGH -Aanhl Si'+
2 2005510500002 ADARSH SINGH 4t~ 9i'h~
3 2005510500003 ADARSH TIWARI ~ -
4 ·2005510500004 ADITYA MISHRA -
5 2005510500005 ADITYA ROHAN ~~.
6 •2005510500006 AKANKSHA MISHRA ~.
7 2005510500007 AKASH UPADHYAY A~.
8 2005510500008 AMAN PATEL «-: poJ--et
9 2005510500009 AMAN SINGH A-fY'O" SS~ .

10 2005510500010 AMAN SRIVAST AV AnaYl sr i ..I~O.If<S--,

11 2005510500011 ANAMlKA YADAV -
/l

12 2005510500012 ANAND KUMAR SINGH ~!"'-A~ {;ihgA.
13 2005510500013 ANIKET VISHWAKARMA ~.
11 ·2005510500014 ANKIT KUMAR RAI A/'LK(+ I<r ~t~
15 2005510500016 ANUBHAV PRATAP SINGH riJrAJJ L(S~~
16 2005510500017 ANUSHKA RAI A~ Ro.A-
17 2005510500019 ASHISH PATEL fuhl~ 9M

2005510500020 ASHISH SINGH I
18 hftu"k ~ir-Jv
19 2005510500021 ASHISH YADAV A~h(~~'~ar-
20 2005510500022 ATUL TRIPATHI A tuJ- +11pvJh,-
21 2005510500023 AYUSH RANJAN 4~~Y'r
22 2005510500024 AYUSH SINGH ~d.~n l'~~
23 2005510500025 AYUSHI SINGH U . TT

~'i~~. 8"",,",'1 h-

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
(U.P.) Page 17
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24 2005510500026 AYUSHMAAN VERMA ~~'V~
25 2005510500028 DEVA NAND SAHANI :ve.Vg, ~J ~v.i .

. ,J-- -- - ---"-

26 2005510500029 DEVANAND YADAV . Jfi~'(~
27 20055105000:t2- DHANESHWARI TRIPATHI

28 2005510500031 DHAVALKUMARSHARMA J)~ ~'h~fr\ ~
29 .2005510500032 DILIP KUMAR YADAV J)jJjjp t: yoJov.
30 2005510500033 DIPANSHU KUMAR CHAUBEY 'i)ldMbAI
31 2005510500035 DIVYANSHU SINGH 0N#~ &2f.
32 2005510500036 EKTASINGH ~J>I'~
33 2005510500037 GAYATRI KUMARI C40ljcrtJ,::L
34 2005510500038 GOLUYADAV

~
35 2005510500039 HARSH PANDEY H CV'\..~h fa.~'r
36 2005510500040 HARSHIT SINGH rL~fs~'~0'
37 2005510500042 JASlKA CHAUDHARY 0<L/A1co.- eIvuJ. h orU:
38 2005510500043 JITENDRA YADAV J.'/CAJ.NV'

.J

,---
39 2005510500044 KARMVEER YADA V

~Mn~
40 2005510500046 KlRANVERMA ki vaY\ 'tQ ~ ,~
41 2005510500047 KRISHNA KANT TIWARI y<. r,.i..A, .k. L

~~~
42 2005510500048 KRISHNA KANT TIWARI ~Shh&-. k'o.r&- r;U::tN,

43 2005510500049 LAVKUSH PATHAK L~vklA.Ah g+hcJL-
44 2005510500050 MAHI PATEL

~ tt>~"
45 2005510500051 MANAS ANAND (/A~A1L~'
46 2005510500052 MANSI MISHRA fYbnSi I1lsAn,~
47 2005510500053 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ REZA /Vo.-WU ~ezo.-
48 2005510500054 NANCY GUPTA

tVO\l\l \4 [;.11.. 'f) +-61'
49 2005510500055 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH \'\1 i/-<-Oi i gi"-~A.
50 2005510500056 NITESH KUMAR YADAV NtfoA
51 2005510500057 NITISH SINGH /!ji~9~
52 2005510500059 PALLAVI SINGH f~-

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
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53 2005510500060 PATEL SUJIT BRIJLAL SvJ ..t
54 2005510500061 POONAM PATEL ~------
55 2005510500062 PRADEEP YADAV

~eef if~Y
56 2005510500063 PRAGATI Kl>'nMj-1
57 2005510500064 PRAKRITI CHANDAN J n

f};OJ< rt t i
58 2005510500065 PRITAM SINGH -
59 2005510500067 RACHENDRAJEET YADAV ~~cbzP-,
60 2005510500068 RAHULYADAV J/",J.. I I, .1J ,l~ --
61 2005510500069 RAJANYADAV

~ ~'" h••..• 'J A~"v'
62 2005510500071 ROHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI \ J.J;..ir ...·lJv··
63 2005510500073 SACHIN VISHWAKARMA 9.V~.N.v~""'A'--64 2005510500074 SANJAY KUMAR PATEL

~~
65- 2005510500075 SATYAM SINGH y~ ::;M .
66 2005510500076 SATYAM TIWARI

~j

67 2005510500077 SATYAM VERMA 1£af~YhVY'P'~

68 2005510500078 SATYENDRA DUBEY -
69 2005510500079 SHIVAM SHARMA .9H[IJAM ..-70 2005510500080 SHREYANSH UPADHYAY Shnvtanohu~8J:,~
71. 2005510500082 SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY Swh,,,, rtJh"-~y.fC(Vt.~

72 2005510500083 SUPRIYA CHOUBEY
~ ~efv

73 2005510500085 SURAJ SINGH 0_ ."b.n; SAJ.4A
.~ if /,IV ~ --..:J

74 .2005510500086 SWATI SINGH SU~·Si~.
75 2005510500087 TRIPATHI TANU NARNARAYAN ~~

76 2005510500088 UJALA u~
77 2005510500089 UTKARSH KUMAR

~
78 2005510500090 VIJAY BIND ~'g:;;>-'
79 2005510500091 VIJAYYADAV vf~ ~lol./.
80 2005510500092 VlKAS PAL Vi)~ f'~.
81 2005510500095 VIMALESH KUMAR GWAL lIifo?J.~~uj·

r

Address: 23 km Milestone,Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
(U.P.)
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82 2005510500096 VINAY KUMAR PATEL Vi~y~
83 2005510500097 VISHAL SHUKLA '\}'\.~h~ d~~
84 2005510500099 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH kt; bJ.~ A~r-

85 2005510500100 VIVEKSAHU
\I0t'k: (01~

86 2105510509001 SHWETA KESHRI -

Director

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VALUE ADDED COURSES

"ADVERSE DRUG REACTIONS -A Challenge For Healthcare Professionals"

S.NO. ROLL NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS~GNATURE
1 2105510500001 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUBEY Flb~J,cJ<.. k· Ch(,l.ubetJ

2 2105510500002 ABHISHEK MAURYA -A~L~.•..\...."L., ~!J\.hll'l.

3 2105510500003 ADARSH MISHRA ~J~/JJ, -J
I

4 2105510500004 AKASH KESHARI R-ka...JJ,. I<ezho -:
~

5 2105510500005 AKASH PATEL A~. njI I'-"( ~ --6 2105510500006 AKHILESH CHAUHAN
~~~\~.

7 2105510500007 ALOK KUMAR PATEL
IA-lmt f-<umaJeltJJd.L_

i8 I2105510500008 AMAN PANDEY ~./~>I --9 2105510500010 AMIT SINGH A~~. S;t\ttl;1 •
10 2105510500012 ANCHALPATHAK

A'Y\.~ ~:
11 21.05510500013 ANIKET JAISWAL ~Qt-:J~
12 2105510500015 ANKUR YADAV ~V'l.~
13 2105510500018 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA A'I<'~ch-14 2105510500019 ASHWANI KUMAR CHAUBEY A¥hwCW\LI

I

Af~·n fp",/A15 2105510500020 ASWIN SINGH

16· 2105510500021 AYUSH KUMAR ~
A.<tJ N6L. 1<IJ1nAr'

17 2105510500022 BIPUL SINGH ~.I
I

18 2105510500023 CHANDAN YADAV (hU1JJ()1?- YOc!CllI
! 19 2105510500025 DEEPU CHAUHAN

~~~i
! 20 2105510500026 DIVYANSH CHAUBEY ~~~-'JI
I 21 2105510500027 DIVYANSHU YADAV fft.1~
I 22 2105510500029 GYANENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY ~ '1"-,,,nM'
~ 2105510500030 HARSH PANDEY €)t---

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
(U.P.)
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24 2105510500031 HARSH SINGH
~

25 2105510500033 HARSH SINGH
~

26 2105510500034 HIMANSHU MISHRA I~""''''~~· •."" \- ~

27 2105510500035 HIMANSHU SINGH Hi~~ S; ,:""n-..
28 2105510500036 ISHAGUPTA ~~~.
29 2105510500037 JAI SINGH J~..Ii lI1-,A~.
30 2105510500038 JANHVI RAI :J~\J' ~_
31 2105510500039 JYOTI DEVI dZtclr
32 2105510500040 JYOTI PATEL ~-~
33 2105510500041 KM AKANKSHA KASAUNDHAN f\kank~ ka~tWI~
34 2105510500042 KM DIVYA MISHRA LL -.l tDivr /r> (~nl<

1 '"\"--~\1

35 2105510500043 KM KALPANA VERMA
~~~~~

36 2105510500044 KOMAL YADAV l~~~~
37 2105510500045 LAVTIWARI Lade;(1J..tL/LI' It

38 2105510500046 MAHAVEER PRASAD PANDEY
~

39 2105510500047 MAMTASINGH Mahl-t;;~ V
40 2105510500048 MANISHA KANNAUjlYA

~ T\lsht1 L.(, ~I\I '.
41 2105510500049 MANSHI KUMARI ~ \LulN).;

..•.•

42 2105510500050 MD SHEIKH ZAFAR rA1,'0 ~1 ~n.lCl-"
43 2105510500052 MOHITKUMAR m9,~. v
44 2105510500053 MRIDUL SINGH

~~~~~
45 2105510500054 NARAYAN SINGH

~
46 2105510500055 NEHA KUMARI N~~<-~

f

47 21Q5510500056 NIKHIL KUSHWAHA
~~,

48 2105510500057 NISHANT PATEL N.i~~.
49 2105510500058 NITISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA NI' Hsh Vj-sh lJo.kMm

50 2105510500059 NIYAZ AHMAD ANSARI (lJi-<t .9(>~~.

51 2105510500060 PAVAN KUMAR f~~.

52 2105510500061 PRAFUL SINGH
~>1~

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
(U.P.)
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53 2105510500063 PRIYANKA SINGH rpu-UV(\)n'~ 1~~
54 2105510500064 PRIYANSHU SINGH ~rUp~~ J,P{1.
55 2105510500065 PRIYESH KESHARI ~L.~.-~
56 2105510500066 RAHUL BIR ..•.

~.uA
57 2105510500067 RAHUL MAURYA RJ. .J J1t <!:!M ~

58 2105510500068 RAjVEER SINGH ~\>eQ,-J ~

59 2105510500069 RAKESH DEO PANDEY f/Aki. ~ ~ J.'A
;;..•.•. II vvr,~ ~di*- :::>

60 2105510500070 RAUNAK KUMAR SINGH ~n~~~
61 2105510500071 RAVI KUMAR SHUKLA _--rI , V

62 2105510500073 RISHI RAj YADAV t1~·~.f4.AI<'"

63 2105510500074 ROHIT PATEL Pofu'\ PC{~'
64 2105510500075 SACHIN KUMAR

(~- -----
65 2105510500076 SAJJAN YADAV Seu:t<4n ~~V,

66 I 2105510500077 SAMPURNA NAND UPADHYAY 141...1 JJ _ J

I· r t I -.
67 2105510500078 SANDHYASINGH :;_ -ilL.)V~ _______

68 2105510500079 SARFARAj ALl I~CWqi4ti
69 2105510500080 SARTHAK SINGH ILl', A \ _ )., ..-\..l.~_

~ \,,_ \l"~

70 2105510500082 SHAAD WALl S~ ~ctlt \J

71 2105510500084 SHIVAM SINGH
~'lJ~

72 2105510500087 SHUBHAM PATEL
~~

73 2105510500089 SINGH RASHMI SANjAY RC\$\\M~
74 2105510500090 SNEHA UPADHYAY 9~j/f?~
75 2105510500091 SRISHTI TRIPATHI R
76 2105510500093 SUNITA YADAV

~ '- tM ./JII~

\7
77 2105510500095 SURYASINGH ~~y
78 2105510500096 TANYA PATEL -raf\ LU)'\. P~
79 2105510500099 VAIBHAY MISHRA

~~~~
80 2105510500100 VEER PRATAP SINGH

~
81 2105510500101 VIMAL KUMAR DUBEY ~\ -

/

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
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82 2105510500102 VISHAL GUPTA \J,shoJ ~~
83 2105510500104 VIVEKGUPTA 1A~V~.
84 2105510500105 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA Vt\,..-t~ {hAS~
85 2205510509001 KHUSHBOO YADAV '~"'uJ~J.,/':>{'J y~ob 1_

86 2205510509002 MONUYADAV ~ _AdJ..
\1"

87 2205510509003 NIDHI YADAV tJ..i~ ~tUv

Director
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VALUE ADDED COURSES

S.NO. ROLL NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS SIGNATURE
1 2005510500001 AANCHAL SINGH -A:tAnJuJ srr.:f,

I 2 2005510500002 ADARSH SINGH . ~o.AJh $l.~
3 2005510500003 ADARSH TIWARI -
4 2005510500004 ADITYA MISHRA -
5 2005510500005 ADITYA ROHAN M~ ~hN-

6 2005510500006 AKANKSHA MISHRA ~M ~ r'\.L&i'l ~
7 '2005510500007 AKASH UPADHYAY ~

. .
8 2005510500008 AMAN PATEL ,4-r-n. ~ fcJd

! 9 2005510500009 AMAN SINGH
~atY\,~~ .

10 2005510500010 AMAN SRIVASTAV ~~~~
11 2005510500011 ANAMIKA YADAV -
12 2005510500012 ANAND KUMAR SINGH cah~' $j~rI-v
13 2005510500013 ANIKET VISHWAKARMA 11~'
14 2005510500014 AN KIT KUMAP. RAI tPtf\Y... \'t- ¥ r {l:0~
15 2005510500016 ANUBHAV PRATAP SINGH rjJJJJ I~c~~t~/
16 2005510500017 ANUSHKA RAI AttttJ ~ t<eU:."
17 2005510500019 ASH ISH PATEL

~'I~~ \Q.-l~~.
18 2005510500020 ASH ISH SINGH ru\-..:q L Q ' 'IV!" •

19 2005510500021 ASHISH YADAV
,

~W~h ~(;\\J.
20 2005510500022 ATUL TRIPATHI ~;:i1r:t~-21 2005510500023 AYUSH RANJAN

~ ..
22 2005510500024 AYUSH SINGH f1rJJ Q-:;;'
23 2005510500025 AYUSHI SINGH -I'\~~hi Sin9 i;

24 2005510500026 AYUSHMAAN VERMA I£JJI);I)1,~ (~-
I...
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25 2005510500028 DEVA NAND SAHANI ~-e.'f «'-"OJ\-J ~ \~
26 2005510500029 DEVANAND YADAV ~J Yok-V"
27 2005510500030 DHANESHWARI TRIPATHI --
28 2005510500031 DHAVALKUMARSHARMA Jl~~' \L'U . .1Jh~ ~~ ,
29 2005510500032 DILIP KUMAR YADAV J)~p J0-McMD
30 2005510500033 DIPANSHU KUMAR CHAUBEY 'j);'dtMO}MJ
31 2005510500035 DIVYANSHU SINGH ~)'{1~~ .91P'-
32 2005510500036 EKTA SINGH

~ ~-1'~'
33 2005510500037 GAYATRI KUMARI ClAt1JJaJu1

I I

34 2005510500038 GOLUYADAV ~
35 2005510500039 HARSH PANDEY ~-\o.n.Pk ~d~
36 2005510500040 HARSHIT SINGH ~f-S~
37 2005510500042 JASIKA CHAUDHARY JW-ik clt~": VI' 17

38 2005510500043 JITENDRA YADAV :Y )/:(~1f.VV ,
~

39 2005510500044 KARMVEER YADAV
~ "{' "'II y~ ,~

40 2005510500046 KIRANVERMA ~i)-V..Y} Vl>1~
41 2005510500047 KRISHNA KANT TIWARI ~~KJ'".!----
42 2005510500048 KRISHNA KANT TIWARI ~" J.(~t~JTrwp,N,

43 2005510500049 LAVKUSH PATHAK tp.-vk it t! h f'o.-~
44 2005510500050 MAHI PATEL ,""'-h, Po±-I\V
45 2005510500051 MANAS ANAND rlrJ.Af'Clh ~-,..

46 2005510500052 MANSI MISHRA M~ ~-
47 2005510500053 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ REZA, NQwa..:z.. Rez.~
48 2005510500054 NANCY GUPTA (N,:n~ en lkfa
49 2005510500055 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH N d<h.~L s Lh.j It
50 2005510500056 NITESH KUMAR YADAV \J:L+~.
51 2005510500057 NITISH SINGH

~/~~ ..
52 2005510500059 PALLAVI SINGH f~
53 2005510500060 PATEL SUJIT BRIJLAL SuJt
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2005510500061
2005510500062
2005510500063
2005510500064
2005510500065
2005510500067
2005510500068
2005510500069
2005510500071
2005510500073
2005510500074
2005510500075
2005510500076
2005510500077

VINAY KUMAR PATEL

54 POONAM PATEL
55 PRADEEP YADAV
56 PRAGATI
57
58
59

PRAKRITI CHANDAN f' k(/' L'rtff... r t n .
PRITAM SINGH -
RACHENDRAJEET YADAV

60 RAHULYADAV
61 RAJAN YADAV
62 ROHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI
63
64

SACHIN VISHWAKARMA
SANJAY KUMAR PATEL

65 SATYAM SINGH
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

SATYAM TIWARI
SATYAM VERMA ~.

2005510500079
20055105QQ.Q.Z..8---SATYENDRA DUBEY

SHIVAM SHARMA SHTVAM·-

2005510500085
2005510500086
2005510500087
2005510500088
2005510500089
2005510500090
2005510500091
2005510500092
2005510500095
2005510500096

2005510500080
2005510500082
2005510500083

---
SHREYANSH UPADHYAY ~ iU..-(~OJ1$hCJe~d-h'I ~V

S'~h'r rVl"1"'Y.'fc<~SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY
SUPRIYA CHOUBEY

73 SURAJ SINGH
74 SWATI SINGH
75 TRIPATHI TANU NARNARAYAN
76 UJALA
77 UTKARSH KUMAR
78
79
80

VIJAYBIND
VIJAYYADAV ~.
VlKAS PAL

81 VIMALESH KUMAR GWAL

V;(\I/\'fj ~/ArL
L-__-L ~ ~ . _

82
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83 2005510500097 VISHAL SHUKLA 11 rL.. 1.J ,<,

84 2005510500099 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH ~~.J,~
85 2005510500100 VIVEK SAHU '\j've~ ~.

e -86 2105510509001 SHWETA KESHRI -- '·0I ..- ,

Director
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S.NO. ROLL NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS SIGNATURE
1 2105510500001 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUBEY ~b~\ ~,(I- u~(1

2 2105510500002 iJ
ABHISHEK MAURYA IAh hL-\h ok rY1~,.~I.b.

3 2105510500003 ADARSH MISHRA :*cLw~, .J
4 2105510500004 AKASH KESHARI A~'
5 2105510500005 AKASH PATEL ~
6 2105510500006 AKHILESH CHAUHAN ~~~\~)'-\
7 2·105510500007 ALOK KUMAR PATEL IMML ~~~h PllIfJ.
8 2105510500008 . AMAN PANDEY

9 2105510500010 AMIT SINGH ~[)- Sl~..
10 2105510500012 ANCHALPATHAK ~V\tM1 ()~
11 2105510500013 ANIKET JAISWAL M{(.~-::roiD ~
12 2105510500015 ANKURYADAV ~~t{~&~V
13 2105510500018 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA A- k- 1A.vJ...w4<--14 2105510500019 ASHWANI KUMAR CHAUBEY /1..Qnw~; _
15 2105510500020 ASWIN SINGH IktJJI fI ~Mh
16 2105510500021 AYUSH KUMAR A~~llJ~Y'
17 2105510500022 BIPUL SINGH "'~~
18 2105510500023 "CHANDAN YADAV r),r, L_ Y '/?iI
19 2105510500025 DEEPU CHAUHAN .. J).c2.ILp ~ cYnu han .
20 2105510500026 D1VYANSH CHAUBEY ~~~,

2105510500027 v

21 D1VYANSHU YADAV t>?\1'1~
22 2105510500029 GYANENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY (h'1OJ1/ n~'

23 2105510500030 HARSH PANDEY ~
24 2105510500031 HARSH SINGH ..•.•.....

25 2105510500033
~

1.1
HARSH SINGH

26 2105510500034 HIMANSHU MISHRA ttVY--~ I • ~V~4(,
~

27 2i05510500035 HIMANSHU SINGH ~'''''''v l.t ~~

28 2105510500036 ISHAGUPTA ~

-- - - -----------_---.1
Add 23 km Milestone. Varanasi-Pravacral Road. Mirzamurad. Varanasi- 221307ress: Page 29



KASHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
Managed by: JAIN EDUCATION SOCIETY

E-mail: info@kashiit.ac.in. Website: www.kashiip.ac.in ~. 1800-123-321-123

ISO 9001 : 2015 (QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM)

29 2105510500037. jAI SINGH 'JW ~aA--
30 2105510500038 jANHVI RAI JII. tA DA\~ J\ ~
31 2105510500039 jYOTI DEVI ~crl;
32 2105510500040 jYOTI PATEL ~
33 2105510500041 KM AKANKSHA KASAUNDHAN f\[.<Qn~ ~undN:t1f\
34 2105510500042 KM DIVYA MISHRA 0w.J-a. Mi.J.h.yOC

35 2105510500043 KM KALPANA VERMA Wpo.~ I~,'~

36 2105510500044 KOMALYADAV Mfll'f\fl] 'tnd av, ..
37 2105510500045 LAVTIWARI (011 b' rJr I~.J_/V
38 2105510500046 MAHAVEER PRASAD PANDEY ~
39 2105510500047 MAMTASINGH IY1 ~OJ Ai1Ydn
40 2105510500048 - r ~

MANISHA KANNAUjlYA liI\A ' .•••l. Lt,..~_A •• L !\ q
~~~~

41 2105510500049 MANS HI KUMARI

42 2105510500050 ,.
MD SHEIKH ZAFAR ,).1. ,', ~ tf.."'/lt\.t

43 2.105510500052 "<.;;7 UMOHITKUMAR fflohicf 4

44 2105510500053 MRIDUL SINGH ~~~t+
45 2105510500054 NARAYAN SINGH ~~
46 2105510500055 • NEHA KUMARI Nekk~t
47 2105510500056 . NIKHIL KUSHWAHA ~~
48 2105510500057 NISHANT PATEL ~~

49 2105510500058 NITISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA N j +tsl-. ViS),u&rlhtl~
50 2105510500059 f»tf(j-~ IV I~NIYAZ AHMAD ANSARI

51 2105510500060 PAVAN KUMAR f~~.
52 2105510500061 PRAFUL SINGH f3t~5.f~

53 2105510500063 . PRIYANKA SINGH rp~Cf}\ 9LII<

54 2105510500064 PRIYANSHU SINGH //I-f~~~

55 2105510500065 PRIYESH KESHARI ~i LIJ •..Z..»

56 2105510500066 RAHUL BIR ~
57 2105510500067 RAHUL MAURYA (:1k1fl~'
58 2105510500068 RAjVEER SINGH ~~.~

59 2105510500069 RAKESH DEO PANDEY ,PA~J, /k,- Pc - ~
7~- •.••.~ ._."
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60 2105510500070 RAUNAK KUMAR SINGH (.(Ctl.I~qtV1fJ!1-
61 2105510500071 -tL , VRAVI KUMAR SHUKLA

62 2105510500073 RISHI RAj YADAV tt'fu~J<~~v,.J4-V·
63 2105510500074 ROHITPATEL R0N ~ r~te I
64 2105510500075 SACHIN KUMAR l5~.~.
65 2105510500076 SAJJAN YADAV S C\jJq y) 'd a.c\ Q.\I'

66 2105510500077 SAMPURNA NAND UPADHYAY 1. ..1_Jt.. ••II' •-7' -
67 2105510500078 SANDHYA SINGH /~ A Ilil .•.•

(~

68 2105510500079 I~ 40 8(lSARFARAj ALl '- :uC(J {
69 2105510500080 SARTHAK SINGH

~~
70 2105510500082 SHAAD WALl b~ lv celt "
71 2105510500084 SHIVAM SINGH S?1At' v------
72 2105510500087 SHUBHAM PATEL ?11. ~.1~.2S "" ...••..•

73 2105510500089 SINGH RASHMI SANjAY RQ6nM~
74 2105510500090 SNEHA UPADHYAY 9~a V?r. A j, v r.J~

-,'I /J

75 2105510500091 SRISHTI TRIPATHI ~.
76 2105510500093 SUNITA YADAV Su.'~
77 2105510500095 SURYA SINGH ~-
78 2105510500096 TANYA PATEL ~f~
79 2105510500099 VAIBHA Y MISHRA ~~ y.MSh~_
80 2105510500100 VEER PRATAP SINGH ~~
81 2105510500101 VIMAL KUMAR DUBEY \J~~
82 2105510500102 -VISHAL GUPTA \I iJi,rJ ~ J • n·h
83 2105510500104 V •

VIVEKGUPTA VI\Y~b~~-
84 2105510500105 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA V t\rt t. t'N'rn~
85 2205510509001 KHUSHBOO YADAV 1/<J,tf~4-~
86 2205510509002 MONU YADAV ~l .
87 2205510509003 NIDHI YADAV "L,~' '-ltteLqV

Director
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VALUE ADDED COURSES

"RADIO PHARMACEUTICALS - A Concern For Health care professionals."

S_NO. ROLL NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS SIGNATURE\--.

1 2205510500001 ABHAY KUMAR YADAV ~l~~
2 2205510500002 ABHINAV TRIPATHY

~~~
3 2205510500003 ABHISHEK KUMAR ~.s.~i
4 2205510500004 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOU BEY ~J1l>k{'K

--
I 5 2205510500005 ABHISHEK PANDEY

~~ ...16 2205510500006 ADITYA KUMAR I-i:-L f _....if. r oM ~ h.

~

, 'd- -f~- ••~;h·
2205510500007 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA rA/iwmu,

12205510500008 AKASH CHOUBEY C~t~::!.J10-0tJb'j
9 2205510500010 ALOKSHARMA

~~
I

I10 2205510500012 AMAN TRIPATHI
(hno-.n. Iy ifo.~ ___

11 2205510500013 ANCHAL MISHRA Anck1~
._---

12 2205510500014 ANMOLKUMAR A'nrnal ,&~
13 2205510500015 ANSH PANDEY /\tAKL

--
14 2205510500016 ANSHIKjAIN -nn~tJ~tTJIc
15 2205510500017 ANUBHAV SINGH ~'no.l1~

1wU,(ll ~<!~~16 2205510500018 ANURAG KUMAR .e-

17 2205510500019 ARYAN KUMAR ~Ct¥\ UfY\O"- --18 2205510500020 ASHISH YADAV ffihXsLt
A in:J tW.

19 2205510500021 ASHUTOSH SINGH -A~ht#-o~~~p~_
20 2205510500022 ASHWANI SINGH !~r,l,U~W
21 2205510500023 ATUL KUMAR ATu,lKtJft'\~ .

22 2205510500024 AVATANSH MISHRA
~~

23 2205510500025 AVINASH YADAV i1. ;"'I2~otJt\ v
L ..-Pot'" '/ ~

Address: 23 krn Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi- 221307
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24 2205510500026 AVIRALARYA AY1~~~ ~ .1
.J'L

25 2205510500027 AYUSH CHAURASIYA
~~~

26 2205510500028 AYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA /1JnJl..
F( '/./ [J ~

27 2205510500029 AYUSH MISHRA -ft~ -f'1A~
28 2205510500030 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH ~-
29 2205510500031 DEEP DEV ~.I'D n.,",'7~~

30 2205510500032 DHAWALSONI CDh1uv-J .S'Oh;
31 2205510500033 DIVY ANSHU SHARMA J)iv';jflJ...JI.)w. $.hctrry\~
32 2205510500034 EKTA YADAV ,fJdo.~
33 2205510500035 HARSH DEV SINGH

KC'ff[gh' cJPV 5S;r\C},h
34 2205510500037 HEMRAJ KUMAR <;)fte-- · 1~~'-r~J
35 2205510500038 HITESH TRIPATHI H;~ Tf">1' po.:tt-J
36 2205510500039 JAGRITI MAURYA

~~~37 2205510500040 KAJAL YADAV K. PtJ f.\ L Y ADA 1/
38 2205510500041 KANOJlYA ROHIT (,,) L',h

MAHENDRAPRATAP ->O"'~
39 1205510500042 KHUSHBOO YADAV ~ tI.1.

PO'1~
40 2205510500043 KISHNAKANT SINGH CHAUHAN ~5~rq\~i\t-v

41 2205510500044 KRISHNA NAND SHARMA
~~~~

42 2205510500045 KUMARSAHIL \C-v~~~L.
43 2205510500046 KUNWAR PRATAP SINGH J\u. 1\ vJct~
44 2205510500047 MADHU SINGH

M~~_~
45 2205510500048 MANGESH VISHWAKARMA MCW\1~V~
46 2205510500049 MAYANK MISHRA M· MGhYa.:..
47 2205510500050 MA YANK MISHRA ~tv\.£~&1

48 2205510500051 MO. ARMAN SHEKH
(Y1~ ·AWvt.cl/\~_

49 2205510500052 MOHD. TAUSIF KHAN
M d. T C\ usif- ki,Cj h

50 2205510500053 NANDANI KUSHWAHA Nandan; k u..MLUC/Ilc..
51 2205510500054 NIHARIKA UPADHYAY N'\~\ttJ tJptAtlh4fLt1

2205510500055 NISHANT TIWARI ~wl- .\-\W~~
'CJ52 I
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L
53 2205510500056 PALSONIOMPRAKASH

~~
54 2205510500057 PIYUSH PATEL 11~
55 2205510500058 PRACHI SINGH VERMA &~. {y"-fh (/C'r'I7l{l
56 2205510500059 PRAjVAL PANDEY ~'vcJ 'P()~OO'i
57 2205510500060 PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV rF~ VcJo.lJ.~
58 2205510500061 PRATHAM jAISWAL ~"'
59 2205510500062 PRAVEEN SINGH

~~'rJ s3~~
60 2205510500063 PRINCE MISHRA 8;,hl(. ~1\s t-mtr-,.
61 2205510500064 PRINC VERMA

PJ1I()C~ l/enrhQ
62 2205510500065 PRIYANSHU PANDEY

~U(\ndfl YC»Jdw
63 2205510500066 RAGINI SINGH 12~~ 'u/ JJO~~
64 2205510500067 RAHULSINGH ~J~~U.
65 2205510500068 RAj MISHRA

~
66 2205510500069 RAjU KUMAR "-

lLvVY' W)~~
67 2205510500070 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA R£\~5'h ~M~rJ v,16)
68 2205510500071 RAMAN KUMAR

~
69 2205510500072 RA VI PRAKASH TIWARI Ro '1-'~ut :t l"~-
70 2205510500073 RISHAB PRAVESH GUPTA

~
71 2205510500074 RITESH KUMAR YADAV ~~

72 2205510500075 SACHIN KUMAR SON I C L •... ,tv- ~A

73 2205510500076 SANjEEV KUMAR
~~

74 2205510500077 SANTOSH GUPTA .. ~+<'.s ~.
75 2205510500078 SATYAM SINGH <AI;; ~

~'r)

76 2205510500079 SATY AM TIWARI ~~--
77 2205510500080 SAUMYA PANDEY ;~u~ r('~t'\~

78 2205510500081 SHIVAM TIWARI f{}.llJll,rf ,( I~;tu»<i
79 2205510500082 SHRESHTHI SINGH 5h9ieb~gJ~
80 2205510500083 SHREYA GUPTA

~~~C\C-tl-'.~
81 2205510500085 SHUBHAM GUPTA

~~ ~'2iA
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82 2205510500086 SHUBHAM PANDEY ~'m~4dJY
83 2205510500087 SUGANDH KUMAR Su'o tI,'I\.d '" ~\)'''rI\.1l...1

CHaUDHARY G~"" ~~~

84 2205510500088 SU)ATA SINGH Su~~
85 2205510500089 SUPRIYARAI d

~CL •..•.•.•.
-- I •...

86 2205510500090 SURA) PAL Su:tJ Ci.T P a.R.
87 2205510500091 SURUCHI KUMARI ~furY\~
88 2205510500092 TRIPTI SHARMA ':\,:p~T'~.

89 2205510500093 UDAY SINGH GANDHI ~ it-rf'-~
90 2205510500094 UJjAVALCHAUHAN UjJClV~~1--
91 2205510500095 UTKARSH SINGH utK~ ~;f"lf-
92 2205510500097 VARAD SINGH ~¥
93 2205510500099 VIKASH YADAV I~'~c.-J
94 2205510500100 VINITYADAV -

ViYl,' +- '1cudo.» '
95 2205510500101 VIPIN KUMAR VERMA

VtPih tt6-' le.r~.
96 2205510500103 VISHAL YADAV ro«17C'tt <1let or
97 2205510500104 YADAV ADITYA MAHENDRA

~
98 2205510500105 YOGESH MISHRA iyqerlft .M\~.
99 2305510509001 OM SHANKAR PANDEY

~Sh041J<ah P~)f

Director
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN VALUE ADDED COURSES

"ANTIBIOTIC RESISTANCE- A Challenge For Medical Professionals"

S.NO. ROLL NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT STUDENTS SIGNATURE
1 2205510500001 ABHAY KUMAR YADAV ,A\9

......
2 2205510500002 ABHINAVTRIPATHY

~~~
3 2205510500003 ABHISHEK KUMAR

~'ll~
I 4 2205510500004 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUBEY

~~\~~
5 I ·2205510500005 ABHISHEK PANDEY JAv)~ ~~__I

6 2205510500006 ADITYA KUMAR ~ td&L~rs,~~
7 2205510500007 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA ...jJihlJll/_ -8 2205510500008 AKASH CHOUBEY

(~I<U~ (j- .L ••

---- I . -l9 I 2205510500010 ALOKSHARMA
Jlt>~,

~

10 2205510500012 AMAN TRIPATHI
At'Y\tIn I),"': p~.:M;

1--.
11 2205510500013 ANCHAL MISHRA A/lJd~
12 2205510500014 ANMOL KUMAR A1tJKLur~.%

--13 2205510500015 ANSH PANDEY f\1A~
--

I 14 2205510500016 ANSHIKjAIN
I Af'sVSk. rcSK .

I

I 15 2205510500017 ANUBHAV SINGH \-\~naV $'n~--'
16 2205510500018 ANURAG KUMAR . fmtrrn 9 k()rY\C1'Y--

--17 2205510500019 ARYAN KUMAR
IAlYttf) kuM.oX'-

.-
18 2205510500020 ASHISH YADAV A~'1cA~it,

I 19 2205510500021 ASHUTOSH SINGH /A~h~S'h'i1\~r20 2205510500022 ASHWANI SINGH ~u"\~~
21 2205510500023 ATUL KUMAR ATuf ~vfnCq

--
22 2205510500024 AVATANSH MISHRA 'Av~nsk.

..

~~Aw23 2205510500025 AVINASH YADAV
\___ .1---

-------------------------------
Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzarnurad, Varanasi- 221307
(U.P.)

Page 36



KAS'HI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
Managed by: JAIN EDUCATION SOCIETY

E-mail: info@kashiit.ac.in. Website: www.kashiip.ac.in ~ 1800-123-321-123
ISO 9001: 2015 (QUALITY MA AGEMENT SYSTEM)

24 2205510500026 AVIRALARYA Atrt' NIJ
~,

25 n05510500027 AYUSH CHAURASIYA A& C.J,:~~
26 2205510500028 AYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA .ff0JJ Lf2-k
27 2205510500029 AYUSH MISHRA 1fj~~tU
28 2205510500030 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH fl .U

~
29 2205510500031 DEEP DEV

1\7~~'
30 ·2205510500032 DHAWALSONI

(l)hlH.1QJ S"Ohl
31 2205510500033 DIVYANSHU SHARMA ZJi/l~A..u. ~r/hA.-'

32 2205510500034 EKTA YADAV ~b /;, ocRcv.r
~ .I

33 2205510500035 HARSH DEV SINGH H~h dev f?/'n(}h.
34 2205510500037 HEMRAj KUMAR v

he~/~~
35 2205510500038 HITESH TRIPATHI Ht~~;f~~
36 2205510500039 jAGRITI MAURYA ;T~4-1~
37 2205510500040 KAjAL YADAV k,AJAL 'tAJ)~V
38 2205510500041 KANOjIYA ROHIT (W,J.:hMAHENDRAPRATAP -'0 ~

39 2205510500042 KHUSHBOO YADAV ~~~cltW
40 2205510500043 KISHNAKANT SINGH CHAUHAN ~S<%~~~1:
41 2205510500044 KRISHNA NAND SHARMA .~~J..U-I.~

42 2205510500045 KUMARSAHIL t=-u ~ htJ...-v <? l
43 2205510500046 KUNWAR PRATAP SINGH KljnuJQ~ •

....--==:
44 2205510500047 MADHU SINGH ~&,'~.

"45 2205510500048 MANGESH VISHWAKARMA ~~\l,~~
46 2205510500049 MAYANK MISHRA M~,
47 2205510500050 MAYANK MISHRA

()1~~ ~

48 2205510500051 MO. ARMAN SHEKH
Imo·A~\l"1.If)....~

49 2205510500052 MOHO. TAUSIF KHAN h..cl-r Clt-Y 1'1;£ l..C --C',

50 2205510500053 NANDANI KUSHWAHA Ncmdan; kUN!uXJhGt
51 2205510500054 NIHARIKA UPADHYAY

~\,\~~~
52 2205510500055 NISHANT TIWARI ~~w-~wcr; I
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53

54

2205510500085

2205510500056 PALSONIOMPRAKASH

2205510500057 PIYUSH PATEL

2205510500058 PRACHI SINGH VERMA55

SAUMYA PANDEY

@----

2205510500059 PRAjVAL PANDEY56

2205510500060 PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV57

2205510500061 PRATHAM jAISWAL58

2205510500062 PRAVEEN SINGH59

2205510500063 PRINCE MISHRA60

2205510500064 PRINC VERMA61

2205510500065 PRIYANSHU PANDEY62

2205510500066 RAGINI SINGH63

2205510500067 RAHUL SINGH64

2205510500068 RAj MISHRA65

2205510500069 RAjU KUMAR66

68 2205510500071

2205510500070 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAMAN KUMAR ~ -,

67

69 2205510500072 RAVI PRAKASH TIWARI

70 2205510500073 RISHAB PRAVESH GUPTA

71 2205510500074 RITESH KUMAR YADAV

72 2205510500075 SACHIN KUMAR SONI

73 2205510500076 SANjEEV KUMAR

74 2205510500077 SANTOSH GUPTA

75 ·2205510500078 SATYAM SINGH

76 2205510500079 SATYAM TIWARI

~~ r,,¥\<k~
1---7-8----1-2-20-5-5-1-05-0-0-0-81----1-:S::-:-:H::-:-IV:-:-A~M:-::T:::IW-:-:-'A-:-:.R:-:-I---------t-!J-M-~-Uf.fv....< rJt rvJ--o.J..J

77 2205510500080

79 2205510500082 SHRESHTHI SINGH

~~~~~ (/~--~------------~----~~---------+~-~~~~---------
SHUBHAM GUPTA ~ ~~

80 2205510500083 SHREYA GUPTA

81

-------------------------------------------
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82 2205510500086 SHUBHAM PANDEY ~ h--> Po.1.--{.l ct,/
83 2205510500087 SUGANDH KUMAR SV-.a~'f\.~'" ~~~r'Y\QCHaUDHARY c~ h.o.!l(\l...

84 2205510500088 SUjATA SINGH
~~

85 2205510500089 SUPRIYARAI " ~i':>..J.~~ •••$..... --86 2205510500090 SURA) PAL
, PaR.SUJJCV

87 2205510500091 SURUCHI KUMARI ~'1w 1fNJllJ;
-.. .

88 2205510500092 TRIPTI SHARMA ~*~t'~.
89 2205510500093 UDAY SINGH GANDHI fl$J,%f-~
90 2205510500094 UJjAVALCHAUHAN UjjcwcJ~'CY"
91 2205510500095 UTKARSH SINGH U11{o,Mj" ~~
92 2205510500097 VARAD SINGH ~ ~
93 2205510500099 VIKASH YADAV \~.~O-J
94 2205510500100 VINIT YADAV

-} , ..\/1"" ~ ~.
95 2205510500101 VIPIN KUMAR VERMA J(pilz. KY verMc4·
96 2205510500103 VISHAL YADAV fc.i!O(Jrc;f:z:t lZi.or
97 2205510500104 YADAV ADITYA MAHENDRA

~~
98 22055105001.,05 YOGESH MISHRA YCfje ih JYt iefvu:t.
99 2305510509001 OM SHANKAR PANDEY (i)gJS/wJ<a \. ~"k)f.

Director
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